
First name Last name Job title or role Organization E-mail

Abdinasir Abdulle Utility Consultant Utah of PUC aabdulle@utah.gov

Leah Amyot Administrative Law Judge New York State DPS Leah.Amyot@dps.ny.gov

Evan Baker Engineer Pennsylvania PUC evabaker@pa.gov

Florence Belser Chair South Carolina PSC florence.belser@psc.sc.gov

Reese Bobitt Public Utility Analyst South Carolina PSC reese.bobitt@psc.sc.gov

Robert Bockman Public Information Director South Carolina PSC Robert.bockman@psc.sc.gov

Michael Bologna Financial Analyst Minnesota Dept. of Commerce michael.w.bologna@state.mn.us

Jocelyn Boyd Chief Clerk/Executive Director South Carolina PSC jocelyn.boyd@psc.sc.gov

Cynthia Cantu Associate JLL cynthia.cantu@jll.com

Mike Caston Commissioner South Carolina PSC mike.caston@psc.sc.gov

Charlie Cavanagh Administrative Law Specialist Michigan PSC CavanaghC3@michigan.gov

Alicia Clawson Attorney South Carolina PSC alicia.clawson@psc.sc.gov

Matthew Collins Public Utility Analyst Florida PSC mcollins@psc.state.fl.us

Thomas Collins Policy Advisor Michigan House of Representatives tcollins@house.mi.gov

Luke Dennin U.S. DOE Fellow Michigan PSC denninl@michigan.gov

Jacob Edwards Assistant Consumer Advocate South Carolina Dept. of Consumer Affairs jedwards@scconsumer.gov

Kaitlyn Froelich Paralegal South Carolina Dept. of Consumer Affairs KFroelich@scconsumer.gov

Brian Geller Public Utility Analyst Delaware PSC brian.geller@delaware.gov

Samuel Geller Principal Rate Analyst Consumers Energy samuel.geller@cmsenergy.com

Nicole Given Attorney South Carolina PSC Nicole.given@psc.sc.gov

Victoria Glover Assistant Attorney General Office of the Tennessee Attorney General Victoria.Glover@ag.tn.gov

Afton Goodfellow Accountability/Compliance Mgr. South Carolina PSC afton.goodfellow@psc.sc.gov

Brittani Gray Tariff Analyst Consumers Energy brittani.gray@cmsenergy.com

Madison Halligan Public Utility Analyst Florida PSC mhalliga@psc.state.fl.us

Kirkland Harrington Tariff Analyst Consumers Energy kirkland.harrington@cmsenergy.com

Sharon Harwell Public Utility Analyst South Carolina PSC sharon.harwell@psc.sc.gov

Eric Hitchins Public Utility Analyst Florida PSC ehitchin@psc.state.fl.us

Lance Holt Public Utility Analyst South Carolina PSC lance.holt@psc.sc.gov

Holly Jones Public Utilities Financial Analyst Commerce Dept - Energy Division holly.jones@state.mn.us

Khusbindar Kaur Senior Management Auditor California PUC khusbindar.kaur@cpuc.ca.gov

Tara Kersey Administrative Law Judge New York State DPS Tara.Kersey@dps.ny.gov

Cheryl Livingston Senior Management Auditor California PUC Cheryl.Livingston@cpuc.ca.gov

Jamie McGovern PhD The Utility Reform Network jmcgovern@turn.org

Sandra Moser Attorney South Carolina PSC sandra.moser@psc.sc.gov

Andrea Nguyen Regulatory Affairs Analyst AES Indiana andrea.nguyen@aes.com

Benjamin North Research Analyst CT. Bureau of Energy & Tech. Policy benjamin.north@ct.gov

Moses Ofurio Senior Management Auditor California PUC moses.ofurio@cpuc.ca.gov

Abisola Oyebola Auditor Pennsylvania PUC aoyebola@pa.gov

Tony Penna VP Water Liberty Utilities tony.penna@libertyutilities.com

Nicholas Planty Hearing Examiner New York State DPS Nicholas.Planty@dps.ny.gov

Delton Powers Vice Chair South Carolina PSC delton.powers@psc.sc.gov

John Powers Public Utility Analyst South Carolina PSC john.powers@psc.sc.gov

Charles Putnam Auditor Michigan PSC putnamc@michigan.gov

Maureen Reno Economist Reno Energy Consulting Services, LLC mreno@reno-energy.com

Stephanie Ringuette Manager, Utility Markets Strategy & Execution Southwire stephanie.ringuette@southwire.com

John Ritterbeck Federal/State Energy Analyst Ohio Consumers' Counsel richard.ritterbeck@occ.ohio.gov

Adam Russell Attorney South Carolina PSC Adam.russell@psc.sc.gov

Christopher 'Kit'Sabo Public Utilities Engineer Michigan PSC sabok1@michigan.gov

Tir Saephan Staff Services Management Auditor California PUC Tir.saephan@cpuc.ca.gov

Norman Scarborough Public Utility Analyst Director South Carolina PSC norman.scarborough@psc.sc.gov

Elliot Smith MBA student Broad College Business, MSU smit3821@msu.edu

David Stark Attorney South Carolina PSC david.stark@psc.sc.gov

Patricia Stephens PMO Director South Carolina PSC patricia.stephens@psc.sc.gov

Tong Thao Senior Management Auditor California PUC Thong.Thao@cpuc.ca.gov

Headen Thomas Commissioner South Carolina PSC headen.thomas@psc.sc.gov

Ashley Uphus Public Utilites Financial Analysist Minnesota Dept. of Commerce ashley.uphus@state.mn.us

Elizabeth Van Skike Utilities Engineer California PUC Elizabeth.VanSkike@cpuc.ca.gov

Laura Weir Public Utilities Engineer Michigan PSC weirl@michigan.gov

JoAnne Wessinger Hill General Counsel South Carolina PSC joanne.hill@psc.sc.gov

Jeffrey White Project Manager Corix Group of Companies jeff.white@corix.com

Joan Williams Paralegal South Carolina Dept. of Consumer Affairs jwilliams@scconsumer.gov

Carolee Williams Commissioner South Carolina PSC carolee.williams@psc.sc.gov

Scott Winburn Attorney South Carolina PSC scott.winburn@psc.sc.gov

Ruth Yang Senior Management Auditor California PUC Ruth.Yang@cpuc.ca.gov

Raymond Yin Program and Project Supervisor California PUC raymond.yin@cpuc.ca.gov

Abhishek Utilities Engineer California PUC Abhishek@cpuc.ca.gov

IPU Accounting and Ratemaking Course
March 12-14, 2024 | Live remote learning format
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